
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
Participant list: Teaching Practice (5 cr) spring 2017 

Teachers: Maire Syrjäkari (teacher in charge) and Kari Nuutinen  

 

Family name and first name School  Email  

Haneda Katsuyuki ELEC katsuyuki.haneda@aalto.fi 

Hostikka Simo ENG simo.hostikka@aalto.fi 

Kaitavuori Kaija ARTS kaija.kaitavuori@aalto.fi 

Kosonen Risto ENG risto.kosonen@aalto.fi 

Millar John ELEC john.millar@aalto.fi 

Peltokorpi Jaakko ENG jaakko.peltokorpi@aalto.fi 

Riihonen Taneli ELEC taneli.riihonen@aalto.fi 

Rinne Mikael ENG mikael.rinne@aalto.fi 

Rong Aiying ENG aiying.rong@aalto.fi 

Roto Virpi ARTS virpi.roto@aalto.fi 

Zhou Qyan ELEC quan.zhou@aalto.fi 
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